Tuesday, October 16
Thursday, October 18
October 22, 23 & 25
Oct. 29 & 30 Nov. 1
Monday, November 5
Thursday, November 8
Tuesday, November 13
Thursday, November 15
Monday, November 26
Thursday, November 29
Thursday, December 6
Monday, December 10
Tuesday, December 11
December 11-14
Thursday, December 13
Monday, December 17
Thursday, January 3
January 10, 15 & 17
January 22 - 28

February 11-14

Crab Orchard Jr High

Basketball Schedule

2018-2019
New Simpson Hill
Galatia
Adams Tourney
Gallatin Co Tourney
Thompsonville
Hardin Co
Ewing
NCOE
Galatia
Carrier Mills
Adams
Carrier Mills
Johnston City
Akin 6" grade Tourney
Hardin Co
Gallatin Co

Pope Co

Little GEC Tourney @ Thompsonville

SIJHSAA Regional

Akin 7" Grade Tournament

Home
Home
TBA
TBA
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home

Home

" Away

Away
TBA

Home
Away

Home

TBA

TBA



